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SA Allcomers 3 - 27/5/2023 to 28/5/2023
Home of Athletics

Meet Program

Event  101   Women Long Jump Open
Saturday 27/5/2023 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HCAA NDTan, Tse Teng  21   6 2208
WAC 5.56mGopikrishna, Bhavna  17   7 2285

Event  102   Men Long Jump Open
Saturday 27/5/2023 - 8:30 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

OA NDLoo, Raeshon  22   1 2227
SKY NDMohamad Zin, Mohamad Afzal  18   2 2260
TRSA NDBin Suhani, Suhairi  26   3 2279
WAC 6.34mFeng, Han Lin  19   4 2292

Event  103   Women 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 27/5/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

WAC NTPoh, Sarah  22   1 2287
FTA 16.61Wong, Beth  22   2 2202
SSP 13.08Koh, Shi Xuann Bevlyn  16   3 2249
SSP 12.73Jaiganth, Laavinia  17   4 2247
SSP 12.95Koh, Jing Xuan Bernyce  16   5 2248
SSP 13.83Koh, Shun Yi Audrey  17   6 2250
TCT NTGanesaguru, Natasha Yann  21   7 2261
SMU NTTan, Erica  22   8 2236

Event  104   Men 100 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 27/5/2023 - 9:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  6   Timed Finals

JSA 11.65Ng, Xiang En  20   1 2216
TCT 11.50Zulkhair, Muhd  26   2 2266
WAC 11.22Ne, Darius  21   3 2302
MAXF 10.40King, Leonard  26   4 2219
SSP 11.04Norhisham, Jamie El Redha Ang  19   5 2253
WAC 11.22Lee, Zheng Yu  19   6 2297
FTA 11.50Manega, Rodney Philip  27   7 2204
SKY 11.65Kumar, Tarun  24   8 2259
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Section   2 of  6   Timed Finals...(Event  104   Men 100 Meter Dash Open)

WAC 11.98Ko, Reyor  32   2 2295
SSP 11.92Yusran, Niq Rifdi Rafiqi  16   3 2254
WAC 11.84Wang, Qiyue  14   4 2309
JSA 11.80Chia, Tian Le  16   5 2214
MAXF 11.97Kannan, Pavindhiran  23   6 2218
TCT 11.90Gwee, Samuel  21   7 2262
SSP 11.98Abdul Razak, Abdul Raqib  17   8 2251

Section   3 of  6   Timed Finals

SMTFA 12.01Akahodani, Takayuki  50   1 2310
SSP 12.01Molokwu, Ifeanyichukwu Asyara  17   2 2252
FTA 12.00Selvadason, Viknesh  24   3 2207
FTA 12.00Ng, Hong Wei  22   4 2205
FTA 12.00Pua, Austin  23   5 2206
WAC 12.00Lim, Yao Peng  34   6 2299
ITE 13.05Teng, Kento  17   7 2212
SMU NTKumar, David  24   8 2237

Section   4 of  6   Timed Finals

SMU NTMok, Gavien  23   2 2241
WAC NTMohd Ikhlash, Muhammad Irfan  20   3 2301
TCT NTKoh, Ryan  19   4 2264
SIT NTBin Zainal, Muhammad Fazrey  26   5 2234
WAC NTTan, Jordan  17   6 2306
SMU NTZamyatin, Daniil  22   7 2246
WAC NTLow, Russell  22   8 2300

Section   5 of  6   Timed Finals

OA 13.33Khoo, Alexander  18   2 2226
WAC NTKoe, Ian  24   3 2296
SMU NTMeyapan, Solaiy  22   4 2240
WAC NTGan, Ian  21   5 2293
SKY NTMohamad Zin, Mohamad Afzal  18   6 2260
SMU NTTit, Yee Kiat  22   7 2244

Section   6 of  6   Timed Finals

SMU NTTan, Jit Young  22   2 2242
WAC NTAng, Ding Hui  27   3 2290
TCT NTTanwani, Aaditya  19   4 2265
TF NTWee, Shawn  33   5 2275
OA NTTeow, Alphonsus  24   6 2230
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Event  105   Men 400 Meter Dash Open
Saturday 27/5/2023 - 9:35 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

JSA 59.50Khew, Wai Jun  16   1 2215
TCT 57.00Kai De, Phang  18   2 2263
CAA 53.64Bin Ahmad Nazli, Ahmad Nur Hakeem  18   3 2196
OA 49.80Ng, Chin Hui  29   4 2228
WAC 52.47Lim, Joshua  29   5 2298
WAC 54.00Khoo, Kenneth  41   6 2294
OA 58.00Santos Rivas, Alejandro  17   7 2229
TRSA NTBin Yaakub, Muhammad Nur Ariq  20   8 2280

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

CAA 1:04.00Bin Baharudin, Mohammad Aqil Asri  18   3 2197
OA 1:00.00Jatia, Udit  16   4 2225
CAA 1:02.00Saviour, Gilbert Dominic  18   5 2200
JSA 1:00.00Tang, Zhijie Nicholas  16   6 2217
TRSA NT., Khairulnazim  17   7 2277

Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals

OA NTTeow, Alphonsus  24   2 2230
SMU NTLee, Jonte  22   3 2238
WAC NTLee, Zheng Yu  19   4 2297
CAA NTHan, Mao EN  18   5 2198
ZOOM NTTan, Earnest  21   6 2193
SMU NTYeo, Ryan  22   7 2245

Event  106   Men Javelin Throw U20
Saturday 27/5/2023 - 10:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

FAC NDWong, Yijie Lucas  19   1 2201
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Event  201   Men Pole Vault Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

HCAA 4.40mKoh, Aaron  28   1 2209
NUS 4.50mWong, Clevon  23   2 2223
WAC 4.05mTew, Enoch  18   3 2307
WAC 3.60mNg, Kean Mun  58   4 2303
HCAA 4.40mWee, Elliott  21   5 2211
NUS 4.62mKoh, Wei Shien  28   6 2221
NUS 5.00mLow, Jun Yu  22   7 2222

Event  202   Women 800 Meter Run Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 9:00 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

TF NTMansul, Misyal Sonnia  21   3 2267
WAC 2:30.00Chua, Clara  16   4 2284
CAA 2:36.00NG, Yew Cheo  37   5 2195
ZOOM NTMoreira, Laura  16   6 2189
ZOOM NTYang, Lauren  16   7 2191

Event  203   Men 800 Meter Run Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 9:05 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  2   Timed Finals

TF 2:45.00Afandi, Fadzli  28   1 2268
TF 2:45.00Quek, Weikiat  24   2 2273
OA 2:29.00Jatia, Udit  16   3 2225
CAA 2:21.00Bin Ahmad Nazli, Ahmad Nur Hakeem  18   4 2196
SMU 2:16.00Lian, Eugene  22   5 2239
SMU 2:10.00Tan, Titus  22   6 2243
CAA 2:15.00Saviour, Gilbert Dominic  18   7 2200
OA 2:19.80Khoo, Alexander  18   8 2226
JSA 2:22.00Tang, Zhijie Nicholas  16   9 2217
OA 2:33.00Ali, Sameer  17   10 2224
TF 2:45.00Tay, Ming Sheng  23   11 2274
TF 2:45.00Goh, Eugene  23   12 2270
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Section   2 of  2   Timed Finals...(Event  203   Men 800 Meter Run Open)

WAC NTWan, Joshua Micah  18   2 2308
TF NTFaizal, Arshad  17   3 2269
WAC NTFang, Pin Xin  19   4 2291
SAGA NTCai, ZeYang  15   5 2231
TF 2:45.00Lee, Dillon  28   6 2271
TF 2:45.00Lim, Marcus  23   7 2272
TRSA NTbin Anwar Bahajjaj, Abdul Kadir  25   8 2278
WAC NTSeet, Reuben  18   9 2305
T360 NTPravin Kumar, Bohara  22   10 2276
TRSA NTCheong-Smith, Thomas Peter  16   11 2281

Event  204   Women 200 Meter Dash Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 9:40 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

SSP 28.07Koh, Shun Yi Audrey  17   4 2250
SSP 30.42Jaiganth, Laavinia  17   5 2247

Event  205   Men 200 Meter Dash Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 9:45 AM

AgeName  TeamLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  3   Timed Finals

ZOOM 24.78Tomassini, Kevin  40   2 2194
CAA 23.52Mohammad Irfan, Qabeel  24   3 2199
MAXF 21.40King, Leonard  26   4 2219
WAC 23.00Lee, Zheng Yu  19   5 2297
SKY 23.50Kumar, Tarun  24   6 2259
FTA 23.76Dhiya'ulhaq, Adam  24   7 2203
ZOOM 24.38Lu, Weiyi  36   8 2192

Section   2 of  3   Timed Finals

WAC NTKoe, Ian  24   2 2296
OA 25.91Santos Rivas, Alejandro  17   3 2229
CAA 25.57Bin Baharudin, Mohammad Aqil Asri  18   4 2197
CAA 25.06Han, Mao EN  18   5 2198
TCT 25.83Koh, Ryan  19   6 2264
JSA 26.67Ang, Wei Siang Jeffrey  16   7 2213
TCT NTTanwani, Aaditya  19   8 2265
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Section   3 of  3   Timed Finals...(Event  205   Men 200 Meter Dash Open)

SAGA NTTang, Hai Tao  17   1 2233
TCT NTKai De, Phang  18   2 2263
SMU NTTan, Jit Young  22   3 2242
WAC NTMohd Ikhlash, Muhammad Irfan  20   4 2301
SIT NTBin Zainal, Muhammad Fazrey  26   5 2234
SMU NTMok, Gavien  23   6 2241
TCT NTZulkhair, Muhd  26   7 2266
SMU NTMeyapan, Solaiy  22   8 2240

Event  206   Men 4x100 Meter Relay WUG Trial Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 10:30 AM

 Team  RelayLane Seed TimeComp#

Section   1 of  1   Timed Finals

A NTSingapore University   6  
1) #2258 Toh, Tedd 21 2) #2255 Chua, Joshua 23 3) #2256 Ho, Xander Ann Heng 23 4) #2257 Ian, Koe 23

Event  301   Women Pole Vault Open
Sunday 28/5/2023 - 2:00 PM

AgeName  TeamPos Seed MarkComp#

Flight   1 of  1   Finals

ZOOM 3.20mSia, Cherlin  22   1 2190
WAC 2.50mSen, Zahra  15   2 2288
WAC 2.80mAsmah, Hanim  39   3 2283
NUS NHTan, Shayne  20   4 2220


